

**LEE COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY
ISOPOD ROAD WATERLINE EXTENSION PROJECT – BASE BID**

				Estes Bros. Construction		McFall Excavating		Pete Sumpter General Contractor	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Waterline - 4" Dia., in-place/complete	lf	2,506	\$25.48	\$63,852.88	\$95.00	\$238,070.00	\$99.00	\$248,094.00
2	Water Service Line - 3/4" Dia., in-place/complete	lf	120	\$15.79	\$1,894.80	\$21.00	\$2,520.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00
3	Water Service Connection - 3/4" Dia., in-place/complete	ea.	5	\$1,437.37	\$7,186.85	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00
4	Blow-Off Valve Assembly, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$2,131.00	\$2,131.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Air-Release Valve, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$2,319.81	\$2,319.81	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
6	2" Service Punch, in-place/complete	lf	60	\$20.58	\$1,234.80	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
7	Tie to Existing Waterline (6" x 4"), in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$1,158.25	\$1,158.25	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
8	Re-Seeding, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$1,021.61	\$1,021.61	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9	Allowance for VDOT Bonds, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
10	Erosion & Sediment Control, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 5.00%)	LS	1	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
Total Base Bid Cost:					\$87,000.00		\$274,640.00		\$287,944.00